HiKOKI 6 YEAR WARRANTY More information about
our conditions at www.hikokipowertools.com.au
HiKOKI Power Tools Australia reserves the right to change specifications of parts and accessories of
HiKOKI power tools without notice. Product images are for display purposes only. Accessories not
included unless otherwise stated. Product information should be confirmed at time of purchase.
Errors & Omissions excepted.
Product information
January 2021
CJ90VST2(H1Z)
Jig Saw
90mm with Trigger Switch
Barcode 4966376333400
Included Accessories
Jig saw blades no.41 (for wood)
4mm Hex. Bar wrench
Selling Points
Suitable for cutting under high load
Tool-less blade change
Soft grip handle
Applications
Cutting various timber and pocket cutting
Cutting mild steel, aluminium and copper plate
Cutting stainless steel plate
Cutting synthetic resins such as phenol resin and vinyl chloride
Cutting thin and soft construction materials
6POWER TOOLS
WARRANTY*
YEAR
 *6 year warranty on selected products with online registration.
  For details visit www.hikokipowertools.com.au
High cutting performance
Smooth and fast speed
Compact and easy to use
Specifications
Capacity
Wood 90mm
Mild steel 10mm
Min. cutting radius 25mm
Max. cutting angle 45º (right and left)
Input power 705W
No-load speed 850-3,000 (min-¹)
Stroke 26mm
Length of cord 2.5m
Type of motor Fan-cooled DC motor
Weight 2.2kg
Dimensions (L x H x W) 215 x 199 x 72mm
Features
4-mode orbital action to suit multiple cutting applications
Dust blower provides a clear view of the cutting line
Trigger switch for smoother operation